UNOFFICIAL COPY

AMENDMENT TO FEE
AND LEAGEHOLD MORTGAGE 88060468

THIS AMENDMENT TO FEE AND LEASEBOLD MORTGAGE made the
day of February, 1988, between AMERICAN NATIONAL BANR AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CHICAGQ, a corporation duly organized and existing
under the laws of the State of Illinois, not personally but as
Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust duly
recorded and delivered to sald Trustee in pursuance of a Trust
Agreement dated May 25, 1979 and known as Trust No. 46602 and
STANDARD EANK AND TRUST COMPANY, a corporation duly organized and
existing vnder the laws of the State of 1llinois, not personally,
but as Trustee under the provisions of deed or deeds in trust
duly recorded and delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of a

Trust Agreemenc dated January 27, 1977, and known as Trust Number .

5186, the Fee Uwnec¢s and Tenants {(bcth the Fee Owners and Tenants
hereinafter colleccively referred to as "Mortgagor"} and HOWARD
SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSCTIATION, a corporation existing under the
laws of the State of I)iinois, with offices at 1700 North
Milwaukee Avenue, Glenvizw, Illinois ("Mortgagee").

WILYNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Mortgagor borrownd) the sum of Three Million Six
Bundred Sixteen Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($3,616,000.00) from
the Mortgagee as evidenced by a Fee anrd Leasehold Mortgage which
was executed on the 27th day of August, /1987 and recorded with
the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County', Illinois on the 4th day of
September, 19B7 as Document No, 87488034. 'fhe Fee and Leasehold
Mortgage secures the real estate commonly knowr-as 185 North
Wabash Street, Chicago, Illinois, which real eztate is legally
described on Exhibit A, which is attached hereto <#d made a part
hereof; and

WHEREAS, the Mortgagor has borrowed the additional sum of
One Hundred Sixty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($160,000.00; Erom
the Mortgagee and has executed and delivered to the Mortgeace: a
Promissory Note of even date herewith obligating it to pay w2 the
Mortgagee the said sum of One Hundred Sixty Thousand and 00/:00
Dollars ($160,000.00}) with interest thereon as provided for in
said Note; and

WHEREAS, the Fee and Leasehold Mortgage as hereby amended,
shall stand as security for the payment of the principal
indebtedness under the criginal Note according to its tenor and
effect in the amount of Three Million Six Hundred Sixteen
Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($3,616,000.00) and to secure the
payment of the principal indebtedness under the additional
Promissory Note according to its tenor and effect, in the amount
of One Hundred Sixty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($160,000.00}.

S89V09088S







UNOFFICIAL CQRY .

-

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the loan by
Mortgagee to Kenneth E. Kaiser, one of the beneficiaries of the
aforesaid Mortgage, of Gne Hundred Sixty Thousand and 00/100
Dollars ($160,000.00), and for other valuable consideration, the
receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the
Mortgage dated the 27th day of August, 1987 and recorded with the
Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois on the 4th day of
September, 1987 as Document No. 87488034 is hereby amended to
include the aforementioned loan in the principal amount of One
Hundred Sixty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($160,000.00), plus
interest, premiums, costs and fees.

Il WiTNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagor by the duly authorized officer
and agent has caused this Mortgage to be duly signed, sealed and
delivered thz day and year Eirst above written.

Inis instiment fo oveculod by AMERICAN NATIODNAL Fisid aaD TRY
X . b i £ y ! P, ¥ ot o3, 1 i S d
0F Bf!l_{:' o, hn..l_‘f’-'.“.”:r:li"\'f' Lt S:‘f-i.\'j 2 Trasten, an(aicensid, A HI; f(gt,ffm: MORTGAGOR:
- . A EF 0 by A o NALIGEAL RANK AND
! i By i dsoeutee as cfiresaiy

'ar'iin-r 0 ‘;' [ I f-li,!al\lf JMJ eszefiid oy ga enforceabla. AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST
WY S Ihe Covenans i i inesl VOMEAY OF CHIAGD by-ason of  COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not personall
Iar:;y“aémtnnt Covedias, siicricnts, vepesentalions or warraaties sont fied WS mut golely as Tr é e, a gresaid Yy

By:

177

Z /

Title: As}:/ta.nt Sectet
AR BT A TROST '

STADARD EALSC £ 18 STANDARD BANK & TRUST COMPANY,
TRUSTEE under %-ust Agreement
dated January 27,1977 and known
as ‘Trust No. 5186

-

By: \h;/. brindr

Title: _ ViCE PRESIDENT

o . y -4 .
W é (L This Insteinent Is sloned, tealed and delivered by STAKDARD BANK AND TRUST

T s = T COMPANY, salely In 104 rapaclly &3 Trustee as deresald. Any and all duiies, chligae
T tle: i afad fabllitles of the Truster hereunder are to be perfyrmed Uy said $TANOANRD
NANK AfED TRUST CORPANT snty w3 sucht Teuttee,  Any rlafim, densane and lpl).

h Tty whichh 1017 ot sy buna g msdeted sawnit the Teustee hergunder yhall B g od,
cellected se satistied sovivit only the propasiy fr Astets In tne poriewian of oo
STANDARD BANY AND T OLOBPARY ax Travee e ouesid, ind W ol
it »

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: oo pscos s st Iaalag o abimuon ot o voms isess b shiss
Michael D. Firsel A A e e A her L
Schain, Firsel, Brown & Burney, vt i i v o o o e o s e
120 West Madison Street

Suite 1100

Chicaqo, Illinois 60602

(312} 332-0200

pamHOWARD/pdr

ATTEST:




UNOFFICIAL COPY

' 4
R )
< -
L3 . - .
v
- - N




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
) 8§
COUNTY OF C O O K )

I, (ORETTA M. SOVWEng‘ , a Notary Public, in and for said
Countypi.#rha—s-t aforesald, DO HERERY CERTIFY
that - MWL WHE Yk _s@resident of

AMERICAN NATIONAL QANF AND gagﬁ'k#npmy OF CHICAGO, an ﬂ&w k

corporation and
Secretary of said corporation are personally known to me to be
the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrumznus as such President and Secretary, respectively,
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and delivered said instrument as their own free and
voluntary arc., for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and
said Secretary Lhen and there acknowledged that he, as custodian
of the corporate seal of said corporation, did affix the
corporate seal of /said corporation to said instrument as his own
free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said
corporation as Mortgacor as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand awd \lotarial Seal, this day FEB Q i

of ' .
1388 7 W%L 7»}

Notary PuBlic

My Commission Expires:

?WMW,N ‘
$ “OFFICIAL SeAL

; Loretts M. -af viensii

{

Motary Publig, “Stale on lilingis 3
My Commission Expire B‘I?,/sc ?

SN




UNOFFICIAL COPY L

r
. "
ey
i o,
. : v . -
a "y NEERIEE R
- ] '
g “
o - .
i . .. PR R
AR . o : ' '
\ . . . (. Lo
e L - H : PN
I i ' - ‘ : '
s N 1
. ‘. : . PR .
A [ ; I
I N il .. v
e . t ! A N N
. . Vo ! J L ' o e '
Do S ' v . ¥ :
[ . ;
"j s . i . '3 M
i -
P |
Yy o




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
sS
COUNTY OF CO O K )

I+ _sharon Hansen » & Notary Publiec, in and for said
County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIPY

thatpennis . _Vice President of
STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, an Illinols corporation

and Havay ¢ _Assistant  Secretary of
said corpora%ion are personally known to me to be the same

persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instruments
as such/President and Secretary, respectively, appeared before me
this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered said instrument as their own free and voluntary act,
for the uses &nd purposes therein set forth: and said Secretary
then and therec icknowledged that he, as custodian of the
corporate seal of said corporation, did affix the corporate seal
of said corporation to said instrument as hig own free and
voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said

corporation as Mortgaosr as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and-Notarial Seal, this 9th da

=

Notary »ublic

2, _ .
My Comnission Lxpires: ¢\ j:&n éﬁﬁ&h

‘\\M’Mmﬂw‘z-g-i‘-:u-"-"s
LND/mtgJEPSON % “SFFICIAL SE ] |
SPABON HANSEN
% Notary & ablic,State ot Tlinois
¢ : Y *"‘“"?'{_‘?falf‘a 3
o e

89109088




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL CORY ,

EXHIBIT "A"

(Légal Description)
PARCEL I:

Lots 3 to 6 both inclusive in Richard T. Baines' subdivision of
Lots 1 to 5 in Block 10 of Fort Dearborn addition to Chicago in
Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL Ji:

Leagsehold sztate created in and by that certain indenture of
lease made by Lucy J. Atwater to Chauncy Keep dated January 31,
1912 and reccraad April 16, 1912 as Document Number 4947021 as
amended by threp supplemental leases or agreements between the
same parties, the first dated June 30, 1916 and recorded July 19,
1916 as Document-wumber 5913464, the second dated June 30, 1922
and recorded July 1¢, 1322 as Document Number 7580239 and the
third dated March 1, 192%-.and recorded June 16, 1926 as Document
Number 9310235 and as furtner amended by agreement dated January
25, 1961 and recorded Febrtuary 7, 1961 as Number 18079865
demising the land and leasing for a term of 198 years commencing
February 1, 1912 and ending January 31, 2110, the following
described land:

Lots 1 and 2 in Richard T. Haines suhdivision aforesaid, all in
Cook County, Illinois,

Common Address: 1B5 North Wabash Avenue
Chicago, Illinois

Permanent Index Nos. 17-10-306-001

17-10-306-002/ -/,
fors /;5

LND/ExAJEPSON

OO AINROD ADDD
INIGEOOR To—1d3(

B20070—-020—-3 Ui 90t

Q0: &8:FT BE/AD/TO TETT NUML TITTHL

=14 4




P T EE SALRS PR E “..(E L e,

88060468

ok T Ll
-
[ ! ‘ ; 1
- I o .
.‘,,h“ |. ‘-‘ " -". 'IT l'_‘_
w," & j: «r R,
e } .L R
lk‘,. ]
o Y.
Vi ‘
: o L gt v r it ©TT

Feazon & Shive, P G,

Suite 1025~

13 Forh Doazborn Strest .
Chicago, Iiinois - 80602

© 812-726-4714 "




